Product Data Sheet - Step Nosing F9-175
F9-175-800	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 800mm
F9-175-900	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 900mm
F9-175-1000	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 1000mm
F9-175-1100	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 1100mm
F9-175-1200	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 1200mm
F9-175-1300	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 1300mm
F9-175-1400	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 1400mm
F9-175-1500	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 1500mm
PRODUCT CODE	 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 	 PRODUCT LENGTH
2024 V1
The F9-175 Step Nosing is designed to ensure
visibility of steps in escape routes for compli-